
【KYC POINT RACE 2016】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 5.2  miles Wind Angle : 230  deg to 240  deg Start 2016/7/10 12:00:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m Time Limit 14:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 13:02:03 6 3950 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 13:03:25 7 4003 2

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.120 KYC 12:59:52 4 4023 ※

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 1.052 KYC 13:04:02 8 4042 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.147 KYC 12:58:47 3 4045 4

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.256 KYC 12:54:38 1 4117 5

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.255 KYC 12:54:48 2 4126 6

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.128 KYC 13:01:57 5 4193 7

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 KENJI OHZONO 1.100 KYC 13:08:33 9 4524 8

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 13:03:25 2 4003 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 1.052 KYC 13:04:02 3 4042 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.147 KYC 12:58:47 1 4045 3

※JPN6798 IRRESISTIBLE Xは参考。

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC POINT RACE 2016】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle  : 250  deg Start 2016/7/10 13:55:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 6.0m Time Limit 16:25:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.120 KYC 14:59:12 3 4314 ※

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 15:03:22 6 4352 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 1.052 KYC 15:04:18 7 4374 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 15:05:11 8 4430 3

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.255 KYC 14:54:15 1 4462 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.147 KYC 15:00:16 4 4492 5

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.256 KYC 14:54:37 2 4493 6

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.128 KYC 15:02:30 5 4568 7

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 KENJI OHZONO 1.100 KYC 15:08:19 9 4839 8

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 1.052 KYC 15:04:18 2 4374 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.052 KYC 15:05:11 3 4430 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.147 KYC 15:00:16 1 4492 3

※JPN6798 IRRESISTIBLE Xは参考。

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home


